Farosundet 4/8-21

Herrar

Joel Markstedt

Martin Larsson

Jerry Nilsson

Kenny Nylén

Steve Bjork

Hannu Ruonala

Nils Nystrom

Bernt Ohman

Stig Nystrom

10. Klas-G6ran Isaksson

Vo 0 NOo Ok N

Damer

1. Eva Nyberg

2. Lena Engstedt
3. Gunilla Marklund
4. Gunnel Bjork

4328 g
2440 g
2068 g
1952 g
1916 g
1238 g
990 g
830g¢
810 g
158 g

1702 g
1632 g
1400 g
978 g



